Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:58 PM 1/5/2019 Page 1

Highland Invitational - [an 05, 2019-1/5/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Fauquier High School 138.00 48.00 Wakefield H2owls
Fresta Valley Christian School 118.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Fresta Valley Christian School 108.00 34.00 Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian 73.00 72.00 Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School 140.00 56.00 Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming 194.00 54.00 Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian 102.00 23.00 Liberty High School
Fresta Valley Christian School 112.00 23.00 Liberty High School
Fredericksburg Christian 94.00 28.00 Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian 105.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Fauquier High School 121.00 110.00 Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming 154.00 116.00 Fauquier High School
Fauquier High School 157.00 18.00 Liberty High School
Fauquier High School 161.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Fauquier High School 150.00 25.00 Highland Hawks
Fauquier High School 155.00 61.00 Fresta Valley Christian School
Trinity Christian School 132.00 50.00 Wakefield H2owls
Fauquier High School 139.00 63.00 Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming 168.00 100.00 Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Christian 94.00 86.00 Fresta Valley Christian School
Seton Swimming 196.00 44.00 Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming 205.00 51.00 Fresta Valley Christian School
Wakefield H2owls 82.00 22.00 Liberty High School
Trinity Christian School 149.00 18.00 Liberty High School
Seton Swimming 212.00 18.00 Liberty High School
Wakefield H2owls 85.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Trinity Christian School 152.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Seton Swimming 217.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Fresta Valley Christian School 85.00 79.00 Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School 147.00 64.00 Fresta Valley Christian School
Highland Hawks 41.00 0.00 Holy Family Academy
Highland Hawks 39.00 25.00 Liberty High School
Seton Swimming 210.00 21.00 Highland Hawks



Seton School

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:58 PM 1/5/2019 Page 2

Highland Invitational - [an 05, 2019-1/5/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Trinity Christian School
Wakefield HZ2owls
Liberty High School

Liberty High School
Fredericksburg Christian
Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian
Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming

Liberty High School
Fresta Valley Christian School
Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian
Fauquier High School
Fauquier High School
Seton Swimming

Liberty High School
Fauquier High School
Highland Hawks

Trinity Christian School
Liberty High School
Trinity Christian School
Fauquier High School
Seton Swimming

Liberty High School
Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming
Wakefield H2owls

Seton Swimming

Seton Swimming

Seton Swimming

Highland Hawks

Men
145.00

78.00
32.00

Women
116.00
126.00
134.00
106.00
176.00
215.00
118.00
126.00
129.00
104.00
111.00
112.00
213.00
132.00
125.00
124.00
177.00
153.00
184.00
103.00
156.00
138.00
172.00
210.00

75.00
215.00
225.00
215.00
132.00

23.00
25.00
0.00

93.00
8.00
73.00
61.00
58.00
48.00
86.00
6.00
69.00
92.00
52.00
88.00
51.00
83.00
6.00
79.00
64.00
8.00
40.00
92.00
123.00
47.00
77.00
60.00
8.00
36.00
3.00
52.00
47.00

Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks
Holy Family Academy

Fauquier High School

Holy Family Academy

Fresta Valley Christian School
Wakefield HZowls
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Holy Family Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Fresta Valley Christian School
Wakefield H2owls

Fresta Valley Christian School
Fauquier High School

Fresta Valley Christian School
Holy Family Academy
Fauquier High School
Fauquier High School

Holy Family Academy
Wakefield HZowls
Fredericksburg Christian
Trinity Christian School
Wakefield H2owls

Liberty High School

Liberty High School

Holy Family Academy
Wakefield HZowls

Holy Family Academy

Fresta Valley Christian School
Wakefield H2owls



Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:58 PM 1/5/2019 Page 3
Highland Invitational - [an 05, 2019-1/5/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Trinity Christian School 155.00 86.00 Highland Hawks
Seton Swimming 188.00 80.00 Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks 116.00 96.00 Liberty High School
Highland Hawks 143.00 6.00 Holy Family Academy
Fresta Valley Christian School 108.00 64.00 Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School 181.00 59.00 Fresta Valley Christian School

Trinity Christian School 187.00 3.00 Holy Family Academy



