# Highland Invitational - Jan 05, 2019 - 1/5/2019

## **Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24**

### Men

Fauquier High School	138.00	48.00	Wakefield H2owls
Fresta Valley Christian School	118.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Fresta Valley Christian School	108.00	34.00	Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian	73.00	72.00	Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School	140.00	56.00	Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming	194.00	54.00	Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian	102.00	23.00	Liberty High School
Fresta Valley Christian School	112.00	23.00	Liberty High School
Fredericksburg Christian	94.00	28.00	Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian	105.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Fauquier High School	121.00	110.00	Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming	154.00	116.00	Fauquier High School
Fauquier High School	157.00	18.00	Liberty High School
Fauquier High School	161.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Fauquier High School	150.00	25.00	Highland Hawks
Fauquier High School	155.00	61.00	Fresta Valley Christian School
Trinity Christian School	132.00	50.00	Wakefield H2owls
Fauquier High School	139.00	63.00	Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming	168.00	100.00	Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Christian	94.00	86.00	Fresta Valley Christian School
Seton Swimming	196.00	44.00	Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming	205.00	51.00	Fresta Valley Christian School
Wakefield H2owls	82.00	22.00	Liberty High School
Trinity Christian School	149.00	18.00	Liberty High School
Seton Swimming	212.00	18.00	Liberty High School
Wakefield H2owls	85.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Trinity Christian School	152.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Seton Swimming	217.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Fresta Valley Christian School	85.00	79.00	Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School	147.00	64.00	Fresta Valley Christian School
Highland Hawks	41.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy
Highland Hawks	39.00	25.00	Liberty High School
Seton Swimming	210.00	21.00	Highland Hawks

# Highland Invitational - Jan 05, 2019 - 1/5/2019

## **Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24**

	Men						
Trinity Christian School	145.00	23.00	Highland Hawks				
Wakefield H2owls	78.00	25.00	Highland Hawks				
Liberty High School	32.00	0.00	Holy Family Academy				
Women							
Liberty High School	116.00	93.00	Fauquier High School				
Fredericksburg Christian	126.00	8.00	Holy Family Academy				
Highland Hawks	134.00	73.00	Fresta Valley Christian School				
Fredericksburg Christian	106.00	61.00	Wakefield H2owls				
Trinity Christian School	176.00	58.00	Fredericksburg Christian				
Seton Swimming	215.00	48.00	Fredericksburg Christian				
Liberty High School	118.00	86.00	Fredericksburg Christian				
Fresta Valley Christian School	126.00	6.00	Holy Family Academy				
Highland Hawks	129.00	69.00	Fredericksburg Christian				
Fredericksburg Christian	104.00	92.00	Fresta Valley Christian School				
Fauquier High School	111.00	52.00	Wakefield H2owls				
Fauquier High School	112.00	88.00	Fresta Valley Christian School				
Seton Swimming	213.00	51.00	Fauquier High School				
Liberty High School	132.00	83.00	Fresta Valley Christian School				
Fauquier High School	125.00	6.00	Holy Family Academy				
Highland Hawks	124.00	79.00	Fauquier High School				
Trinity Christian School	177.00	64.00	Fauquier High School				
Liberty High School	153.00	8.00	Holy Family Academy				
Trinity Christian School	184.00	40.00	Wakefield H2owls				
Fauquier High School	103.00	92.00	Fredericksburg Christian				
Seton Swimming	156.00	123.00	Trinity Christian School				
Liberty High School	138.00	47.00	Wakefield H2owls				
Trinity Christian School	172.00	77.00	Liberty High School				
Seton Swimming	210.00	60.00	Liberty High School				
Wakefield H2owls	75.00	8.00	Holy Family Academy				
Seton Swimming	215.00	36.00	Wakefield H2owls				
Seton Swimming	225.00	3.00	Holy Family Academy				
Seton Swimming	215.00	52.00	Fresta Valley Christian School				
Highland Hawks	132.00	47.00	Wakefield H2owls				

# **Highland Invitational - Jan 05, 2019 - 1/5/2019**

## **Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24**

Wo	m	en

Wollich					
Trinity Christian School	155.00	86.00	Highland Hawks		
Seton Swimming	188.00	80.00	Highland Hawks		
Highland Hawks	116.00	96.00	Liberty High School		
Highland Hawks	143.00	6.00	Holy Family Academy		
Fresta Valley Christian School	108.00	64.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Trinity Christian School	181.00	59.00	Fresta Valley Christian School		
Trinity Christian School	187.00	3.00	Holy Family Academy		